
Pl. Reg. Förening

1 2 3 4 1 2 1 2 3 4 5

1 Syd Ålem

Gustav Karlsson K 11-15 47 48 48 48 191 48 49 97 288 10,2 10,1 10,7 10,4 9,6 51,0 339,0

Kasper Fingal K Rem 49 49 50 50 198 49 46 95 293 10,8 10,1 10,1 9,7 9,9 50,6 343,6

Viktor Karlsson K Ställn. 50 48 43 44 185 48 45 93 278 7,5 10,2 8,5 9,1 8,2 43,5 321,5

574 859 1004,1

2 Väst Hagfors

Emil Jonsson K 11-15 48 48 48 48 192 48 50 98 290 10,1 9,5 10,7 10,1 10,3 50,7 340,7

Emelie Larsson K rem 48 47 50 49 194 50 46 96 290 10,4 9,8 10,0 10,3 10,3 50,8 340,8

Jan Moss K Ställn. 49 46 43 44 182 49 48 97 279 7,5 9,2 9,7 8,0 8,8 43,2 322,2

568 859 1003,7

3 ÖST Björksta Totalt

Agnes Svedberg K 11-15 48 48 48 48 192 47 48 95 287 10,8 10,0 10,5 10,1 10,2 51,6 338,6

Ludvig Wässman K Rem 50 48 49 48 195 48 48 96 291 10,4 9,9 10,6 10,2 10,1 51,2 342,2

Tim Pettersson K Ställn. 47 48 39 46 180 46 41 87 267 10,1 7,9 10,7 7,3 10,5 46,5 313,5

567 845 994,3

4 Syd Christianstad

Viktor Klemmedsson K 11-15 47 49 48 46 190 46 46 92 282 9,7 9,4 10,1 9,5 9,9 48,6 330,6

Oscar Klemmedsson K Rem 48 49 47 46 190 50 47 97 287 10,1 10,1 10,3 10,3 9,4 50,2 337,2

Johanna Klemmedsson K Ställn. 49 47 46 42 184 48 43 91 275 8,8 10,6 8,6 9,9 9,7 47,6 322,6

564 844 990,4

5 NÖ Ramselefors

Casper Fredriksson K 11-15 48 50 47 46 191 49 48 97 288 10,6 10,0 10,3 10,4 9,6 50,9 338,9

Marie Wingård K Rem 48 46 48 48 190 48 44 92 282 9,3 10,1 9,5 9,8 10 48,7 330,7

Marlene Forsell K Ställn. 46 49 44 40 179 46 48 94 273 9,0 8,5 10,4 9,6 9,4 46,9 319,9

560 843 989,5

Totalt Totalt Totalt

Totalt Totalt Totalt

Totalt Totalt Totalt
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6 Öst Vaksala

Martin Gahne K 11-15 50 50 48 50 198 48 50 98 296 9,3 10,9 9,7 10,7 10,4 51,0 347,0

Casper Söderberg K Rem 46 48 50 47 191 48 49 97 288 9,5 9,7 8,5 10,4 9,3 47,4 335,4

Peter U Larsson K Ställn. 48 48 47 36 179 47 46 93 272 6,7 9,4 5,3 7,9 5,7 35 307,0

568 856 989,4

7 Väst Södra Mark

Arvid Käck K 11-15 49 49 49 47 194 48 48 96 290 9,7 9,3 10,5 9,6 9,7 48,8 338,8

Emma Käck K Rem 49 46 46 45 186 46 49 95 281 9,1 10,4 9,6 8,9 9,4 47,4 328,4

Lars Lennartsson K Ställn. 48 48 46 41 183 49 44 93 276 9,3 9,2 7,5 8,7 9,6 44,3 320,3

563 847 987,5

8 NÖ Umeå

William Öster K 11-15 0 0 0 0

André Olsen K Rem 0 0 0 0

Stefan Thorin K Ställn. 0 0 0 0

0 0 DNS

Totalt Totalt Totalt

Totalt Totalt Totalt

Totalt Totalt Totalt



Tot. Tot. Totalt

Plac. Klass 11-15 1 2 3 4 1 2 1 2 3 4 5

1 Martin Gahne Vaksala 50 50 48 50 198 48 50 98 296 9,3 10,9 9,7 10,7 10,4 51,0 347,0

2 Emil Jonsson Hagfors 48 48 48 48 192 48 50 98 290 10,1 9,5 10,7 10,1 10,3 50,7 340,7

3 Gustav Karlsson Ålem 47 48 48 48 191 48 49 97 288 10,2 10,1 10,7 10,4 9,6 51,0 339,0

4 Casper Fredriksson Ramselefors 48 50 47 46 191 49 48 97 288 10,6 10,0 10,3 10,4 9,6 50,9 338,9

5 Arvid Käck Södra Mark 49 49 49 47 194 48 48 96 290 9,7 9,3 10,5 9,6 9,7 48,8 338,8

6 Agnes Svedberg Björksta 48 48 48 48 192 47 48 95 287 10,8 10,0 10,5 10,1 10,2 51,6 338,6

7 Viktor Klemmedsson Christianstad 47 49 48 46 190 46 46 92 282 9,7 9,4 10,1 9,5 9,9 48,6 330,6

8 William Öster Umeå 0 0 0 0 0

Tot. Tot. Totalt

Bana Klass Rem 1 2 3 4 1 2 1 2 3 4 5

1 Kasper Fingal Ålem 49 49 50 50 198 49 46 95 293 10,8 10,1 10,1 9,7 9,9 50,6 343,6

2 Ludvig Wässman Björksta 50 48 49 48 195 48 48 96 291 10,4 9,9 10,6 10,2 10,1 51,2 342,2

3 Emelie Larsson Hagfors 48 47 50 49 194 50 46 96 290 10,4 9,8 10,0 10,3 10,3 50,8 340,8

4 Oscar Klemmedsson Christianstad 48 49 47 46 190 50 47 97 287 10,1 10,1 10,3 10,3 9,4 50,2 337,2

5 Casper Söderberg Vaksala 46 48 50 47 191 48 49 97 288 9,5 9,7 8,5 10,4 9,3 47,4 335,4

6 Marie Wingård Ramselefors 48 46 48 48 190 48 44 92 282 9,3 10,1 9,5 9,8 10 48,7 330,7

7 Emma Käck Södra Mark 49 46 46 45 186 46 49 95 281 9,1 10,4 9,6 8,9 9,4 47,4 328,4

8 André Olsen Umeå 0 0 0 0 0

Tot. Tot. Totalt

Bana Klass Ställningar 1 2 3 4 1 2 1 2 3 4 5

1 Johanna Klemmedsson Christianstad 49 47 46 42 184 48 43 91 275 8,8 10,6 8,6 9,9 9,7 47,6 322,6

2 Jan Moss Hagfors 49 46 43 44 182 49 48 97 279 7,5 9,2 9,7 8,0 8,8 43,2 322,2

3 Viktor Karlsson Ålem 50 48 43 44 185 48 45 93 278 7,5 10,2 8,5 9,1 8,2 43,5 321,5

4 Lars Lennartsson Södra Mark 48 48 46 41 183 49 44 93 276 9,3 9,2 7,5 8,7 9,6 44,3 320,3

5 Marlene Forsell Ramselefors 46 49 44 40 179 46 48 94 273 9,0 8,5 10,4 9,6 9,4 46,9 319,9

6 Tim Pettersson Björksta 47 48 39 46 180 46 41 87 267 10,1 7,9 10,7 7,3 10,5 46,5 313,5

7 Peter U Larsson Vaksala 48 48 47 36 179 47 46 93 272 6,7 9,4 5,3 7,9 5,7 35,0 307,0

8 Stefan Thorin Umeå 0 0 0 0 0
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